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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 480 480 420 420 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

695 585 1280 1264 15 1 20 60 46 0 10 24

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 420 291 2018-19 12 2020-21 298 168 377452(THREE
LAKHS SEVENTY
SEVEN THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED
FIFTY TWO)

28

2018-19 420 197 2019-20 14 2021-22 185 98 350000(THREE
LAKHS FIFTY
THOUSAND)

35

2019-20 420 253 2020-21 13 2022-23 259 159 417263(FOUR LAKHS
SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED SIXTY
THREE)

59

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 19

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)



2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 975851 (NINE LAKHS SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED FIFTY ONE)

888946 (EIGHT LAKHS EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED FORTY SIX)

848500 (EIGHT LAKHS FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND  FIVE
HUNDRED)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 7466071 (SEVENTY FOUR LAKHS SIXTY SIX THOUSAND
SEVENTY ONE)

3633336 (THIRTY SIX LAKHS THIRTY THREE THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX)

453436 (FOUR LAKHS FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED THIRTY SIX)

Engineering Workshops 10457 (TEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN) 35800 (THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

1653404 (SIXTEEN LAKHS FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED FOUR)

301715 (THREE LAKHS ONE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED FIFTEEN)

337107 (THREE LAKHS THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED SEVEN)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 60980744 (SIX CORES NINE LAKHS EIGHTY THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY FOUR)

46056466 (FOUR CRORES SIXTY LAKHS FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY SIX)

66263991 (SIX CRORES SIXTY TWO LAKHS SIXTY THREE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONE)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1253516 (TWELVE LAKHS FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED SIXTEEN)

1292280 (TWELVE LAKHS NINETY TWO THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY)

1358993 (THIRTEEN LAKHS FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED NINETY THREE)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 80847 (EIGHTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY
SEVEN)

28330 (TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
THIRTY)

46105 (FORTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIVE)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 2 4 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 12 19 23

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 4 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 2052000 2518000 219500

Amount Received in Words TWENTY LAKHS FIFTY TWO THOUSANDS TWENTY FIVE LAKHS EIGHTEEN THOUSAND TWO LAKHS NINETEEN THOUSAN FIVE HUNDRED



Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 222 252 235

Total no. of Client Organizations 38 36 32

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1613035 1978000 948006

Amount Received in Words SIXTEEN LAKHS THIRTEEN THOUSAND THIRTY FIVE NINETEEN LAKHS EVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE LAKHS FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Mr Sadananda L 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 21-09-2021 -- Regular

2 Dr C K
MANJUNATH

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 28-08-2020 -- Regular

3 Yashaswini A S 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 111 Yes 20-09-2021 -- Regular

4 Vimitha A 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 55 Yes 16-08-2021 -- Regular

5 Ms Akshatha Rao L 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 54 Yes 25-09-2021 -- Regular

6 Jayaram Nayak B 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 59 Yes 20-09-2021 -- Regular

7 Ms Yogeshwari B H 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 142 Yes 21-03-2022 -- Regular

8 R Soundharya 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 16 Yes 22-03-2022 -- Regular

9 Ms Chandana 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14 Yes 16-05-2022 -- Regular

10 Dr Soumya J Bhat 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 26-04-2022 -- Regular

11 Ms Rukmini Ballal 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 27-07-2017 -- Regular

12 Mrs Shashikala R 43 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 149 Yes 08-01-2011 -- Regular

13 Mrs Soumya Bhat 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 128 Yes 14-07-2014 -- Regular

14 Mr Ganesh Srinivas
Shetty

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 13-07-2015 -- Regular

15 Mr Roshan Kotian 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 71 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

16 Mr Madhusoodhan
Rao N

37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 137 Yes 30-01-2012 -- Regular

17 Dr Thirumaleshwara
Bhat

58 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 390 Yes 03-07-2015 -- Regular



18 Mr Ravinarayan Rao 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 165 Yes 16-07-2012 -- Regular

19 Mr Manjunath S 44 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 225 Yes 14-07-2014 -- Regular

20 Dr Subbulakshmi N
Karanth

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 07-07-2010 -- Regular

21 Mrs Usha Parvathi A 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 121 Yes 08-08-2011 -- Regular

22 Mr Arun Upadhyaya 45 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 179 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

23 Ms Deepika B V 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 143 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

24 Sahana Karanth 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 107 Yes 13-09-2012 -- Regular

25 Mr Sudhir 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 131 Yes 16-07-2012 -- Regular

26 Mr Karthik V 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 95 Yes 13-07-2015 -- Regular

27 Savitha A Shenoy 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 168 Yes 12-10-2020 -- Regular

28 SOWMYA 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 76 Yes 09-04-2021 -- Regular

29 Mr Praveen M Naik 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 131 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

30 Mrs Raviprabha K 41 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 200 Yes 06-07-2010 -- Regular

31 Mr Sunil Suresh
Haldankar

41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 149 Yes 20-01-2014 -- Regular

32 Mr Deepak Rao M 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 141 Yes 28-01-2013 -- Regular

33 Dr Nagaraj Bhat 36 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 14-07-2014 -- Regular

34 Mrs Ronita Sharon
Monis

41 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 228 Yes 02-08-2008 -- Regular

35 Mrs Nisha reena
Nazarath

34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 130 Yes 14-07-2014 -- Regular

36 Dr Sachin S Bhat 36 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

37 Mr Manoj T 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 143 Yes 13-07-2015 -- Regular

38 Dr Raja Yateesh
Yadav

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

39 Mr Madhukara
Nayak

38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 160 Yes 14-07-2014 -- Regular

40 Mr Mallya Ananth
Mohan

41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 191 Yes 13-07-2015 -- Regular

41 Mr Aditya Kudva S 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 125 Yes 28-01-2013 -- Regular

42 Dr Lolita Priya
castelino

40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 01-04-2013 -- Regular

43 Mrs Sandhya 43 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 240 Yes 13-02-2012 -- Regular

44 Mrs Bhagya
Lakshmi Navada

42 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 222 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Regular

45 Dr Ravindra H J 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 01-06-2013 -- Regular

46 Mr Nagaraja Rao 41 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 211 Yes 02-06-2012 -- Regular

47 Mr Chetan R 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 152 Yes 16-07-2012 -- Regular



48 Dr Sudarshan Rao K 48 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 308 Yes 13-07-2015 -- Regular

49 Ms Tejaswini H 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 119 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

50 Dr H Udaya
Prasanna

66 Professor Male Ph.D 492 Yes 17-09-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

51 Dr Ganesh Aithal 62 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 452 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

52 Ms Swathi Prabhu 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 No 17-07-2015 29-06-2019 Regular

53 Ms Sindhura D N 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 107 Yes 18-07-2016 -- Regular

54 SHIVANI G AITHAL 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 40 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

55 PADMA PRASADA 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 133 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

56 AJAY PRINSTON
PINTO

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

57 ANUJNA RAO 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 57 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

58 Dr Guruprasad 39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 14 Yes 25-08-2022 -- Regular

59 Ms Rekha 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 4 Yes 25-08-2022 -- Regular

60 Ms Kavyalaxmi
Upadhyaya

35 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 8 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

61 Ms Poojashree
Hebbar

34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 1 Yes 09-09-2022 -- Regular

62 Ms Jayashree M 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 11 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

63 Ms Lahari Vaidya 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 3 Yes 09-09-2022 -- Regular

64 Ms Vijayalatha
Devadiga

44 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 18 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

65 Ms Pavithra
Poornima S

34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 9 Yes 26-09-2022 -- Regular

66 Ms Preethi M 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 5 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

67 Mr Raghavendra
Ishwar Hegde

34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 10 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

68 Mr Vighnesh Shenoy 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 8 Yes 26-09-2022 -- Regular

69 Mr Ganesha
Prasad

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

70 Dr Bharath K Bhat 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 2 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

71 Ms Payal Sudhakar
Chaudhary

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 6 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

72 Dr Bharti Panjwani 33 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 5 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

73 Ms Vandana U 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 5 Yes 21-11-2022 -- Regular

74 Ms  Reshma 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 2 Yes 16-03-2023 -- Regular

75 Mr Raghavendra G
S

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 5 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular



76 Chaitra Bhat M 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 4 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

77 Archana S 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 1 Yes 12-12-2022 -- Regular

78 Niveditha 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 2 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

79 Ranjan Kumar H S 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 06-10-2022 -- Regular

80 Chethan Rao P 28 Assistant Professor Male MBA 2 Yes 27-11-2023 -- Regular

81 K Santhosh Rao 61 Assistant Professor Male MBA 301 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

82 SHRIKANTHA
MITHANTHAYA

36 Assistant Professor Male MBA 62 Yes 27-11-2023 -- Regular

83 HARISH B 61 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 300 Yes 27-11-2023 -- Regular

84 Vinod Dikshith 43 Assistant Professor Male MBA 240 Yes 27-11-2023 -- Visiting

85 ALMEIDA
LAWRENCE D

62 Professor Male M.Tech 368 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

86 RAMASHESHA C 62 Professor Male M.Tech 368 Yes 25-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

87 HITHESH MENDON 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 16 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

88 RGHUNATH 45 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 252 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

89 ASHWINI K 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 25-10-2023 -- Regular

90 SARVESH RAO 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 124 Yes 25-10-2023 -- Regular

91 BALACHANDRA
JOGI

28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 14 Yes 04-09-2023 -- Regular

92 MAHADEVI 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 126 Yes 27-11-2023 -- Regular

93 MEGHA RANI R 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

94 AJESH 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 11-12-2023 -- Regular

95 BABITHA
POOJARY

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 28 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

96 VAIDEHI
NAYANTARA

37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 06-11-2023 -- Regular

97 Dr SANDEEP J
NAYAK

58 Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 17-08-2020 -- Regular

98 Mr Sandesh Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 149 Yes 28-01-2013 -- Regular

99 Ms Yashaswini Jogi 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 176 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Regular

100 Mr Krishna Kumar P 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 131 Yes 16-07-2012 -- Regular

101 Mrs Shetty Laxmi
Rajeev

39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 192 Yes 15-07-2013 -- Regular

102 Mrs Usha H 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 180 Yes 01-08-2012 -- Regular

103 Mrs Dhanyashree
Vinay

33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 138 Yes 16-01-2012 -- Regular


